KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-20322
2014-20321
2014-20320
2014-20319
2014-20318
2014-20317
2014-20316
2014-20315
2014-20314
2014-20313
2014-20312
2014-20311
2014-20310
2014-20309
2014-20308
2014-20307
2014-20306
2014-20305
2014-20304
2014-20303
2014-20302
2014-20301
2014-20300
2014-20299
2014-20298
2014-20297
2014-20296
2014-20295
2014-20294
2014-20293
2014-20292
2014-20291
2014-20290
2014-20289
2014-20288
2014-20287
2014-20286
2014-20285
2014-20284
2014-20283
2014-20282
2014-20281
2014-20280
2014-20279
2014-20278
2014-20277
2014-20276
2014-20275

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/13/14 23:3923:39:26
08/13/14 23:0323:03:54
08/13/14 22:4422:44:55
08/13/14 22:3722:37:10
08/13/14 22:2222:22:22
08/13/14 22:1622:16:45
08/13/14 22:0722:07:46
08/13/14 22:0522:05:13
08/13/14 22:0322:03:00
08/13/14 21:5721:57:11
08/13/14 21:5221:52:23
08/13/14 21:4721:47:25
08/13/14 21:3921:39:46
08/13/14 21:2521:25:40
08/13/14 21:1621:16:44
08/13/14 21:0721:07:51
08/13/14 21:0121:01:54
08/13/14 20:5020:50:14
08/13/14 20:4620:46:21
08/13/14 20:4120:41:06
08/13/14 20:3420:34:42
08/13/14 20:3320:33:33
08/13/14 20:1320:13:18
08/13/14 20:0420:04:50
08/13/14 19:5319:53:24
08/13/14 19:5419:54:07
08/13/14 19:2319:23:39
08/13/14 19:0519:05:08
08/13/14 18:5418:54:23
08/13/14 17:4617:46:06
08/13/14 17:4117:41:14
08/13/14 17:3717:37:07
08/13/14 17:1217:12:49
08/13/14 17:0917:09:21
08/13/14 17:0517:05:22
08/13/14 16:4816:48:56
08/13/14 16:4216:42:54
08/13/14 16:4116:41:31
08/13/14 16:3816:38:24
08/13/14 16:2416:24:52
08/13/14 16:2216:22:14
08/13/14 16:0216:02:43
08/13/14 15:0615:06:42
08/13/14 15:0515:05:53
08/13/14 14:4614:46:37
08/13/14 14:4314:43:14
08/13/14 14:3414:34:37
08/13/14 14:3214:32:23

136
76
162
210
210
162
162
162
162
162
198
162
198
162
162
162
210
162
227
162
162
162
D160
162
224
162
162
162
219
162
162
162
162
162
198
162
219
227
162
162
162
162
162
162
11
LT132
11
163

Location/Address

65 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

25 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

58 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

125 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

12 SOUTH CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

25 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

PROGRESS STREET @ CORNELL ST, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

71 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

UC JAIL

97 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

BROADWAY LIGHTS (COLONIAL DINER)
BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK
PINE STREET PROFESSIONAL

, KINGSTON

LEAHY'S FUNERAL HOME

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

38 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

57 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

GENE DESTEFANO DDS

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MILLENS SCRAP YARD

KINGSTON PLAZA

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

SHOP RITE

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

438 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
DIETZ STADIUM

HUDSON VALLEY SENIOR RESIDENCE
KINGSTON CITY COURT

PINE STREET PROFESSIONAL
GREENKILL AVE @ BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual Type
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIGHT 09

FIGHT 09

HARASSMENT 27

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12

PATROL REQUEST 12

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

FOOT PATROL 68A

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26

FOOT PATROL 68A

OFFICER RETURNS 118R
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

FOOT PATROL 68A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
LARCENY 44

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
FOOT PATROL 68A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
WARRANT CHECK 81

WARRANT CHECK 81

WARRANT CHECK 81

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-20274
2014-20273
2014-20272
2014-20271
2014-20270
2014-20269
2014-20268
2014-20267
2014-20266
2014-20265
2014-20264
2014-20263
2014-20262
2014-20261
2014-20260
2014-20259
2014-20258
2014-20257
2014-20256
2014-20255
2014-20254
2014-20253
2014-20252
2014-20251
2014-20250
2014-20249
2014-20248
2014-20247

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/13/14 14:3314:33:46
08/13/14 14:1414:14:54
08/13/14 13:5313:53:10
08/13/14 12:3912:39:00
08/13/14 12:0112:01:54
08/13/14 11:5611:56:53
08/13/14 11:2711:27:41
08/13/14 11:2011:20:32
08/13/14 10:2810:28:05
08/13/14 10:2410:24:37
08/13/14 10:1610:16:15
08/13/14 09:5109:51:56
08/13/14 09:3509:35:01
08/13/14 09:3309:33:35
08/13/14 09:2709:27:42
08/13/14 08:5608:56:24
08/13/14 08:4808:48:41
08/13/14 05:1605:16:23
08/13/14 03:3803:38:52
08/13/14 03:2803:28:30
08/13/14 01:3601:36:08
08/13/14 01:1501:15:15
08/13/14 01:0201:02:04
08/13/14 00:5400:54:23
08/13/14 00:3900:39:25
08/13/14 00:3700:37:26
08/13/14 00:1100:11:21
08/13/14 00:1000:10:21

11
LT138
KMCG
223
11
KMCG
192
KMCG
11

11

11
KMCG
LT138
LT138
KMCG
KMCG
D160
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
202
202
211
211

Location/Address

HUDSON VALLEY SENIOR RESIDENCE
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
US POST OFFICE

, KINGSTON

164 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
84 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

46 EAST CHESTER STREET EXT, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

6 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON
GRANDMA BROWN LANE, KINGSTON
UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

36 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

UC FAMILY COURT

UC JAIL

KINGSTON CITY COURT

DEMOREST BOXING

26 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS
BARMANN AVENUE APARTMENTS
ROUND-A-BOUT

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON
87 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
145 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

135 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
CHECK WELFARE 111

SICK REPORT 118

PATROL REQUEST 12
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
PARKING PROBLEM 87
TRESPASS 61

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FOLLOW-UP 04F
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
LARCENY 44
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
WARRANT ARREST 81A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H1

H1

H1

H1

H2

H1

H1
WT
WT
WT
H1
H1

R7
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 76



